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Name

Stiffler
Kihnis
Caprez
Balzer
Branger
Egle
Casutt
Ambiihl
Kihnis
Conrad
Studer
Kihnis
Umbricht
Rhyner
Caprez
Stiffler
Sprecher
Kindschi
Conrad
Gadmer
Jud
Conrad
Branger
Klaas
Sponagel
Branger

Marugg

Rangliste Grimpelstich 2016

Vorname

Andrea
Georg
Reto
Kurt
Reto
Primus
Marina
Joos
Beni
Ueli
Thomas
Christian
Walter
Jurg
Jann
Menga
Joos
Willi
Martin
Hans
Ivo

Nic
Nico
Curdin
Thomas
Pia

Armon

Jahrg.

1958
1968
1976
1949
1957
1971
1980
1959
1996
1986
1962
1962
1948
1944
19723
1955
1946
1941
1946
1948
1946
1998
1993
1997
1952
1970
1997

Waffe

57/3
90
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
90
Stgw
90
90
90
Stgw
57/3
90
Stgw
90
Stgw
Kar.
90
Kar.
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

1

o7
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
93
o3
92
92
91
90
89
88
88
85
85
84
82
77
70
54
33

10

9

8 Tiefsch

100
94
100
98
98
91
98
95
94
95
98
98
95
85
96
93
94
93
90
95
85
93
97
99
93
50
36
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Name

Stiffler
Caprez
Egle
Kiihnis
Sprecher
Amblihl
Branger
Caprez
Studer
Conrad
Klaas
Kihnis
Stiffler
Conrad
Casutt
Gadmer
Kiihnis
Marugg
Rhyner

Gamsstich 2016

Vorname

Menga
Reto
Primus
Georg
Joos
Joos
Reto
Jann
Thomas
Martin
Curdin
Christian
Andrea
Nic
Marina
Hans
Beni
Armon
Jurg

Jahrg.

1955
1976
1971
1968
1946
1959
1957
1973
1962
1946
1997
1962
1959
1998
1980
1948
1996
1979
1944

Waffe

90
Stgw
Stgw

90
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw

90

90

90
Stgw
57/3

90

90

Kar

90

90

90

Total

473
462
451
441
428
426
422
419
416
414
413
404
403
392
382
379
379
357
301
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Branger

Balzer
Caprez
Ambiihl
Kiihnis
Egle
Stiffler
Conrad
Conrad
Stiffler
Kiihnis
Kindschi
Studer
Kiihnis
Jud

Sponagel

Casutt
Caprez

Umbricht

Gadmer
Rhyner

Sprecher

Klaas
Conrad
Branger
Marugg

Rangliste Fleischstich 2016

| Vorname

Reto

Kurt
Reto
Joos
Christian
Primus
Menga
Martin
Ueli
Andrea
Georg
Willi
Thomas
Beni

Ivo
Thomas
Marina
Jann
Walter
Hans
Jurg
Joos
Curdin
Nic
Nico
Armon

1957

1949
1976
1959
1962
1971
1955
1946
1986
1955
1968
1941
1962
1996
1946
1952
1980
1973
1948
1948
1944
1946
1997
1998
1993
1597

Jahrg.  Waffe

Stgw

Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
90
90
90
57/3
90
Kar.
90
90
90
90
90
Stgw
57/3
Kar.
S0
Stgw
90
90
90
90

100

100
99
99

100
98

100
97

100
97
99
96
98
97
96
98
96
93
g2
93
88
94
98
91
93
86

99
99
99
99
96
98
B9
97
96
96
96
96
95
96
95
90
92
04
92
87
93
87
88
92
79

98
98
98
97
96
96
94
g5
295
a5
95
94
95
o5
91
88
90
92
91
87
93
84
85
86
78

99 99

99

o8
98
98
97
96
96
94
93
94
93
92
92
94
87
ol
86
88
90
87
36
87
79
81
82
il

87

97
97
97
96
96
93
93
94
2 74
91
31
k|
93
87
90
86
86
84
86
84
86
79
78
74
60

96

96
96
95
96
96
93
92
92
92
90
91
o1
89
87
80
86
86
84
83
84
81
77
76
67
5/

45

95
96
95
95

95

92
01
88
92
89
90
86
87
86
80
85
85
82
82
83
80
72
75
58
56

85

95
2L
94
95
95
90
90
88
89
86
89
86
86
84
80
83
84
9
79
81

03

94
95
94
B3
94
90
89
88
88
86
83
85
85
84
79
82
83
79
78
81

...

93

94
93
93
93
94
88
89
88
87
83
82
84
82
80
79
81
Vi,
74
74
80

Jofal _

966

966
966
962
%961
056
936
924
922
922
908
905
903
903
880
863
863
862
853
845
841




